9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM
11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:00 PM
9:15 PM
9:30 PM
9:45 PM
10:00 PM
10:15 PM
10:30 PM
10:45 PM
11:00 PM

Monday, June 5, 2023

WRN Convention
June 5-8, 2023 Beverly, MA

Tuesday, June 6, 2023

7:00 to 8:30 AM

Grab & Go Breakfast

(2nd Floor Break Station)

*May Take Food To Rowley or
Middleton Rooms*

Wednesday, June 7, 2023

7:00 to 8:30 AM

Grab & Go Breakfast

(2nd Floor Break Station)
*May Take Food To Rowley
or Middleton Rooms*

Thursday, June 8, 2023

7:00 to 8:15 AM

Grab & Go Breakfast

(2nd Floor Break Station)
*May Take Food To Rowley
or Middleton Rooms*

| color Coding Guide |

|Casua| Programming |

|Scholar-in-Residence |

8:30 to 10:30 AM

Tfillah

including board installation,
azkara & kaddish,

Judith Abrams z"| Lecture
w/Rabbi Dr. Rachel Sabath
Beit-Halachmi

(The Beverly Room)

8:30 to 9:30 AM
T'fillah
(The Beverly Room)

8:15 to 9:00 AM
Tfillah
(The Beverly Room)

| Kesher/Affinity Groups |

9:00 to 9:30 AM
Hotel Room Check Out

|Mea|s |

10:45 to 11:45 AM

Free Time & A Conversation
About Israel w/Rabbi Nava
Hefetz, MARAM
Representative

(The Hamilton Room)

9:45 to 11:45 AM

Prof. Andrea Schneider,
Scholar-in-Residence
Session 2

(The Beverly Room)

9:30 to 10:15 AM
Kesher Groups, Final Meeting
(Various Locations)

|Evening Programs |

[Tinah |

10:15 to 11:30 AM

Prof. Andrea Schneider,
Scholar in Residence
Session 3

(The Beverly Room)

11:45 AM to 1:00 PM
Working Lunch: WRN
Business Meeting
(The Conservatory)

11:30 AM to 12:00 PM
Closing Ritual
(The Beverly Room)

1:00 to 4:00 PM
Arrival & Registration
(The Atrium)

5:15 to 6:00 PM
Kesher Groups
(Various Locations)

12:15 to 1:30 PM
Lunch With Kesher Groups
(The Conservatory)

1:30 to 3:00 PM

Prof. Andrea Schneider,
Scholar-in-Residence
Session 1

(The Beverly Room)

1:30 to 2:30 PM
Group Photo
(Location TBD)

12:30 to 2:30 PM

WRN Board Meeting For New
& Old Board Members

(The Conservatory)

4:00 to 4:40 PM
Chugim - 1st Session
(Various Locations)

4:50 to 5:30 PM
Chugim -2nd Session
(Various Locations)

3:00 to 6:00 PM

"Finding Meaning in
Tragedy" Presentation
w/Rachel Christ-Doane,
Director of Education At The
Salem Witch Museum,
Excursion To Visit The
Witch Trials Memorial In
Salem Follows

(The Beverly Room)
**Board Buses At 4 PM

6:00 to 8:00 PM
Dinner (w/Cash Bar)
& Singing

(The Conservatory)

6:00 to 8:00 PM
Dinner (w/Cash Bar)
& Singing

(The Conservatory)

6:00 to 8:00 PM

Dinner With Colleagues
(Local Restaurants)

**Gather To Board Buses At
7:45 PM

8:00 to 10:00 PM
Storytime With Sally,
Trivia Challenge &
Dessert

(The Beverly Room)

8:00 to 10:00 PM
Menstrual Justice:
Reflect, Lead & Act" With
Anita Diamant, Dessert &
Book Signing

(The Beverly Room)

8:30 to 10:15 PM

Film & Discussion Of A
Feminist Lens: The Art &
Activism Of Photographer
Joan Roth, Dessert &
Program w/Fun & Games
Committee

(The Beverly Room)

10:15 PM

Friends of Bill W.
(Common Room in1st
Floor of Inn Building)

10:15 PM

Friends of Bill W.

(Common Room in1st Floor of
Inn Building)

10:15 PM

Friends of Bill W.

(Common Room in1st Floor of
Inn Building)

|WRN Business |

|Chugim |




