	Monday, June 5, 2023	Tuesday, June 6, 2023 7:00 to 8:30 AM	Wednesday, June 7, 2023 7:00 to 8:30 AM	Thursday, June 8, 2023 7:00 to 8:15 AM	Color Coding Guid
		Grab & Go Breakfast	Grab & Go Breakfast	Grab & Go Breakfast	Coousi Brogramming
		(2nd Floor Break Station)	(2nd Floor Break Station)	(2nd Floor Break Station)	Casual Programming
		May Take Food To Rowley or Middleton Rooms	*May Take Food To Rowley or Middleton Rooms*	*May Take Food To Rowley or Middleton Rooms*	Sahalar in D. 11
Jac	WEIN Gowentern Wein Gewentern Juni Fa. 2023 Brunn, HA		or wilduleton kooms*	8:15 to 9:00 AM	Scholar-in-Residence
ЕМРОУ		8:30 to 10:30 AM T'fillah including board installation, <i>azkara & kaddish</i> , Judith Abrams z"I Lecture w/Rabbi Dr. Rachel Sabath Beit-Halachmi (<i>The Beverly Room</i>) 10:45 to 11:45 AM Free Time & A Conversation About Israel w/Rabbi Nava Hefetz, MARAM Representative (<i>The Hemilton Boom</i>)	8:30 to 9:30 AM T'fillah (The Beverly Room)	T'fillah (The Beverly Room)	Kesher/Affinity Grou
				9:00 to 9:30 AM Hotel Room Check Out	Meals
9:30 AM				9:30 to 10:15 AM	Evening Programs
9:45 AM			9:45 to 11:45 AM Prof. Andrea Schneider, Scholar-in-Residence Session 2 (The Beverly Room)	Kesher Groups, Final Meeting (Various Locations) 10:15 to 11:30 AM Prof. Andrea Schneider, Scholar in Residence Session 3 (The Beverly Room)	
10:00 AM					T'fillah
10:15 AM					
10:30 AM					WRN Business
10:45 AM					
					Ohumin
11:00 AM					Chugim
11:15 AM				11:20 AM to 12:00 DM	
11:30 AM		(The Hamilton Room)		11:30 AM to 12:00 PM Closing Ritual	Opening Program
11:45 AM		11:45 AM to 1:00 PM Working Lunch: WRN		(The Beverly Room)	
12:00 PM		Business Meeting			
12:15 PM		(The Conservatory)	12:15 to 1:30 PM Lunch With Kesher Groups		
12:30 PM			(The Conservatory)	12:30 to 2:30 PM	
12:45 PM			-	WRN Board Meeting For New & Old Board Members	
1:00 PM	1:00 to 4:00 PM			(The Conservatory)	
1:15 PM	Arrival & Registration (The Atrium)				
1:30 PM		1:30 to 3:00 PM Prof. Andrea Schneider, Scholar-in-Residence	1:30 to 2:30 PM Group Photo (Location TBD)		
1:45 PM					
2:00 PM		Session 1			
2:15 PM		(The Beverly Room)			
2:30 PM					
2:45 PM					
3:00 PM			3:00 to 6:00 PM "Finding Meaning in Tragedy" Presentation w(Rachel Christ-Doane,		
3:15 PM	-				
3:30 PM					
3:45 PM			Director of Education At The Salem Witch Museum.		
4:00 PM	4:00 to 5:10 PM Opening Program (The Beverly Room)	4:00 to 4:40 PM Chugim - 1st Session (Various Locations) 4:50 to 5:30 PM Chugim -2nd Session (Various Locations)	Excursion To Visit The		
4:15 PM			Witch Trials Memorial In Salem Follows		
4:30 PM			(The Beverly Room)		
4:45 PM			**Board Buses At 4 PM		
5:00 PM					
5:15 PM	5:15 to 6:00 PM Kesher Groups (Various Locations)				
5:30 PM					
5:45 PM	6:00 to 8:00 PM	6:00 to 8:00 PM	6:00 to 8:00 PM		
6:00 PM	b:00 to 8:00 PM Dinner (w/Cash Bar) & Singing (The Conservatory)	6:00 to 8:00 PM Dinner (w/Cash Bar) & Singing (The Conservatory)	6:00 to 8:00 PM Dinner With Colleagues (Local Restaurants)		
6:15 PM 6:30 PM					
6:30 PM 6:45 PM			**Gather To Board Buses At 7:45 PM		
6:45 PM 7:00 PM					
7:15 PM					
7:30 PM					
7:45 PM					
8:00 PM	8:00 to 10:00 PM	8:00 to 10:00 PM			
8:15 PM	Storytime With Sally, Trivia Challenge &	Menstrual Justice: Reflect, Lead & Act" With Anita Diamant, Dessert & Book Signing (The Beverly Room)			
8:30 PM	Dessert		8:30 to 10:15 PM		
	(The Beverly Room)		Film & Discussion Of A Feminist Lens: The Art & Activism Of Photographer Joan Roth, Dessert & Program w/Fun & Games Committee (The Beverly Room)		
8:45 PM					
9:00 PM					
9:15 PM					
9:30 PM					
9:45 PM					
10:00 PM	10:15 PM	10:15 PM	10:15 PM		
10:15 PM	Friends of Bill W. (Common Room in1st Floor of Inn Building)	Friends of Bill W. (Common Room in1st Floor of Inn Building)	Friends of Bill W. (Common Room in1st Floor of Inn Building)		
10:30 PM					
10:45 PM					